R st L on L
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-03-408-005

ADDRESS
oF
. PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

70 FT
16088 SOUTHGATE ADD 4 SEC 2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-6-74
7-8-04
8-4-04
5-2-05

FISHER WILLARD JOSEPH & JOELLA

MOORE FLOYD L & EMMA M
BROWN EMMA M
KEY HOME SOLUTIONS LLC
BURCH MONIQUE

C.F.22.00
SP NO FEE
SP 10,000
SP 91,000




